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XCO Kocevje UCI C1 2022 U23Elite

Panoga:Gorsko kolesarstvo XCO, datum:28.05.2022

U23+ELITE-M

Rank

1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

User
OLIVER Ben
NAGLIC Rok
TITARENKO Dmytro
HUDYMA OLEKSANDR
BRAIDOT Daniele
FONTANA Filippo
ZLE Blaz
IVORY Cameron
LEONE SAMUELE
BILIC Anthony
BERNARDI Cristian
TRABALZA ALESSIO
JEREB Tine
JOVANOSKI Dimitar
TAUCERI Federico
KREINER Jonas
BOSNJAK Fran
MARTINEZ AMANDO Galvan
KLEMENCIC Jakob
BRANCATI Alberto
CASASOLA Manuel
FOLCARELLI ANTONIO
STARMAN Jaka
KONIAIEV Oleksandr
LUKAN Pavlo
KRANJEC MATIC Zagar
LOZAR Matjaz
MARZANI Marco
VAN WALT Der
OSYPENKO Vitaliy

RIEMER Jakob

Gender Category

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

Club
MITO-Q NZ CYCLING PROJECT
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
CST POSTNL BAFANG MTB ...
C.S. CARABINIERI
C.S. CARABINIERI
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
TREK-SHIMANO AUSTRALIA
TEAM CICLI MANINI
FOUR ES RACING TEAM
TEAM SOGNO VENETO
GITO SQUADRA CORSE
MBK CRNI VRH
ENERGI-CYCLING SKOPJE
A.S.D. 360 MTB
LRV STEIERMARK
BBK SISMIS
FAD-GIANT
MBK CRNI VRH
U.C. CAPRIVESI
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCAREL...
RAJD LJUBLJANA
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
MBK CRNI VRH

TEAM CICLI MANINI

UKRAINE NATIONAL TEAM

LRV STEIERMARK

Licenca
10008814149
10009079180
10006764722
10092748451
10006444723
10016518878
10017622860
10006801300
10029422104
10011182868
10028799381
10033096582
10017649637
10093996822
10011183171
10035129542
10058280008
10009998458
10017582545
10011064246
10030379471
10009746258
10017572542
10087695660
10011083040
10017554556
10017583757
10023559563
10052105451
10090690132

10059130978

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

St. krogov
6

6

Gap
00:00:00
00:02:46
00:03:17
00:05:28
00:06:42
00:08:58
00:12:07
00:12:24
00:13:38
00:13:47

00:15:08

Best lap time
00:10:22
00:11:21
00:10:53
00:10:12
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:12:26
00:12:19
00:11:55
00:11:58
00:12:19
00:12:49
00:12:34
00:12:17
00:13:23
00:13:16
00:12:44
00:13:30
00:11:23
00:12:51
00:13:54
00:12:02
00:13:54
00:12:59
00:14:47
00:11:31
00:13:40
00:13:45
00:13:52
00:13:19

00:16:22


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34896
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15890
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7728
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4366
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34958
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6761
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13325
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35172
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2254
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13732
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34386
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/435
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35207
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15458
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2256
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/34493
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35214

Rank

User

32 DOLENSEK Anze

0

0

BRAIDOT Luca
JEREB Jan
HAUSER Theo
BREGENZER Alex
GNEZDA Nace
STRAHLE Sven
BERETTA Mattia
DORIGONI Jakob

LAVRISA Fedja

MAZZUCCO Samuele

ROTA LUCIANO

Gender Category

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

U23+Elite

Club
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
SANTA CRUZ FSA
MBK CRNI VRH
LRV STEIERMARK
EIGHTY AID RACING TEAM

MBK CRNI VRH

GERMAN TECHNOLOGY RACI...

KTM PROTEK DAMA
TORPADO FACTORY TEAM
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

GITO SQUADRA CORSE

Licenca
10017647617
10006120074
10017651253
10035128330
10010183364
10017654586
10008815866
10028925986
10009770510
10126217996
10029106953

10023559866

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

St. krogov
3

Gap
-3

-3

Best lap time
00:14:14
00:10:11
00:12:29
00:12:24
00:11:25
00:12:53
00:11:34
00:14:32
01:44:17
01:44:20
01:44:22

00:12:39


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5886
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25734
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/35160
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28658
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/22156
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33087
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33171

